
IS 877 : 1989 

Indian Standard 
ACTIVATED CARBONS, POWDERED 
AND GRANULAR — METHODS OF 

SAMPLING AND TEST 
1 SCOPE 
1.1 This standard prescribes the methods of 
sampling and test for activated carbons, pow
dered and granular. 
2 REFERENCES 
2.1 The Indian Standards listed below are neces-
sary adjuncts to this standard: 

IS No. 

IS 264 : 1976 

IS 265 : 1987 

IS 1070 : 1977 

IS 1745 : 1978 

IS 4905 : 1968  

Title 
Specification for nitric acid 
( second revision ) 
Specification for hydrochloric 
acid ( third revision ) 
Specification for test sieves: 
Part 1 Wire cloth test sieves 
( third revision ) 
Part 2 Perforated plate test 
sieves ( third revision ) 
Specification for water for 
general laboratory use ( second 
revision ) 
Specification for petroleum 
hydrocarbon solvents ( second 
revision ) 
Methods for random sanmpl-
ing. 

IS 460 : 1985 

IS 460 : 1985 

(PREVIEW) 

SR264.PDF
SR265
SR460
SR460.PDF
SR1070.PDF
SR1745
SR4905

