(PREVIEW)

Indian Standard ACTIVATED CARBONS, POWDERED AND GRANULAR — METHODS OF SAMPLING AND TEST

1 SCOPE

1.1 This standard prescribes the methods of sampling and test for activated carbons, powdered and granular.

2 REFERENCES

2.1 The Indian Standards listed below are necessary adjuncts to this standard:

IS No.	Title
IS 264 : 1976	Specification for nitric acid (second revision)
IS 265 : 1987	Specification for hydrochloric acid (<i>third revision</i>)
IS 460 : 1985	Specification for test sieves: Part 1 Wire cloth test sieves (<i>third revision</i>)
IS 460: 1985	Part 2 Perforated plate test sieves (<i>third revision</i>)
IS 1070 : 1977	Specification for water for general laboratory use (second revision)
IS 1745 : 1978	Specification for petroleum hydrocarbon solvents (<i>second</i> <i>revision</i>)
IS 4905 : 1968	Methods for random sanmpl- ing.